OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition

Nol ____|1]2/3)a]5|6]7]8]9]10/11 /1213 14]15 16|17 18]19|20] 21 22|23 |24 ] 25]26 27| +- |Sum
Par 313 5/3(3/3(3/4 /3333333333 86

3133533333

1l SanderSegal | 3/3|5 3|4/ 8 5/ 3|/4,3|4 /6|3 4|3 |4|4,4|3|5/5 6 7 4|5 4|4 +30 116
2 |levBannikov|2 |5 4/4 /5 7 4|4|3/3/6 7 3,4, 6 5 4|5 5|55 |5/ 63|45 4 +37 123
3 MarjoPevkur | 4|5 '6 6 6 10 5/5/4/7 5 8 3,4/ 6 5 6 6 64|46 7 5 6 4 4 +61 147

Small competition * 01.06.2024 15:50 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/55688
https://discgolfmetrix.com/55688

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3
1

(SR S

43| 5 43| 5 83|47

10 /18|12
1 1
11
2 1
1 1

1926 | 16
1 1
1,12
1 1

1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| |1]2]3.4]5]6]7]8]9[10]11]12/13/14 15 16 117 18119 2021|2223 24|25/ 26 |27 Tot KB
Par 3(3/3(3/3/5/3|3/3|3/3|/5/3,/3|3/3/4/3/3|3/3,3/3|3/3/|3|3| 86

4
6

37(43|5 |7 |3 |4 /|5 |47|47|5 47|47 |47|576.7
319 (211|232 |5 |20|15| 4 (24|17 |13 |14|25|27

112 3 1 2 1
2 1|1 3 1 1 1/1
1|1 211 1 2 2|1
1|1 2 1 1 2 1
1 2

Small competition * 01.06.2024 15:50 (2)
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5143| 4 |128.7

22|11
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42.7
1
15
24
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1%
19%
30%
28%
17%

5%
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